
2025/2026 ACTIVITY PRICING
STREATHAM SPORTS PARK
From August 1st

 UniofExeterSport  UniofExeterSport  UofExeterSport sport.exeter.ac.uk

Activity

Member

Peak Off Peak

Non-Member

Peak Off Peak
RS Gym 

Fitness Classes 

Badminton 

Basketball Shooting (2 Badminton Courts)

Basketball (1/2 Sports Hall) 

Netball Shooting (1 badminton court)

Netball (1/2 Sports Hall)

1/2 Sports Hall (4 Courts) 

Whole Sports Hall (8 Courts) 

Squash 

Table Tennis 

Tennis Court Walk-on: Indoor 

Tennis Court: Indoor 

Tennis  Court Walk on: Covered Court

Tennis Court: Covered Court 

Cricket Net Walk-on: Indoor 

Cricket Net: Indoor 

Cricket Net: Additional Net 

Cricket Centre 

MUGA 

1/4 Crumb 

1/2 Crumb 

Crumb 

1/4 Sand 

1/2 Sand 

Sand Pitch 

Studio 2 

Studio 3 

Water Pitch 

Netball: Covered Courts 

Training Room 

Outdoor Pool 

Outdoor Pool inc Stepping Stones 

Golf Playing area

Golf Playing Area (under 18)

£6.30

£5.67

£11.34

£22.58

£5.67

£22.58

£22.58

£45.15

£4.10

£5.51

£9.03

£16.80

£5.62

£10.71

£8.19

£17.43

£11.03

£50.51

£22.05

£22.05

£44.10

£88.20

£22.05

£44.10

£88.20

£22.05

£22.05

N/A

£5.51

£4.99

£5.00

£4.52

£9.03

£18.06

£4.52

£18.06

£18.06

£36.12

£3.26

£4.41

£7.25

£13.44

£4.52

£8.56

£6.51

£13.97

£8.82

£40.43

£17.64

£17.65

£35.28

£70.56

£17.64

£35.28

£70.56

£17.64

£17.64

£7.72

£7.72

£8.72

£17.43

£34.97

£8.40

£34.97

 £34.97

£69.93

£6.62

£8.40

£13.55

£23.10

£10.19

£14.70

£9.87

£20.27

£11.03

£53.97

£30.98

£30.98

£61.95

£123.90

£30.98

£61.95

£123.90

£33.60

£33.60

 £137.81

£27.62

£31.40 

£7.04

£13.97

£27.93

£6.72

£27.93

£27.93

£55.86

£5.25

£6.72

£10.82

£18.48

£8.19

£11.76

£7.98

£16.28

£8.82

£43.26

£24.78

£24.78

£49.56

£99.12

£24.78

£49.56

£99.12

£26.88

£26.88

 

£110.25

 £22.05

 £25.20
£115.82

£137.87

£6.62 £5.25 

Sport

£115.82

£137.87



2025/2026 ACTIVITY PRICING 
ST LUKES SPORTS CENTRE
From August 1st

 UniofExeterSport  UniofExeterSport  UofExeterSport sport.exeter.ac.uk

Sport

Activity

Member

Peak Off Peak

Non-Member

Peak Off Peak
Gym

Fitness Classes

Badminton (Lower Gym)

Badminton (Upper Gym)

Table-Tennis

Basketball Shooting (2 Badminton Courts)

Sports Hall

Upper Hall

Casual Swimming: Under 5 years

Casual Swimming: 5-16 years

Casual Swimming

Dance Studio

Indoor Pool

Swim Instructor

Additional Lifeguard

£3.36

£18.80

£3.36

£3.36

£3.99

£6.41

£18.80

£15.44

Free

£5.57

£4.99

£2.63

£2.63

£3.15

£5.15

£14.70

£12.39

Free

£7.46

£7.46

£6.72

£15.02

£29.19

£24.26

£3.36

£4.94

£29.19

£2.84

£14.70 

£115.82

£25.41

£22.05

£7.77

£7.72

£5.99

£5.99

£5.36

£11.97

£23.42

£19.43

£2.63

£3.99

£23.42

For more information, please speak to a member of staff, contact Sports Park reception on
01392 724452 or email: exetersport@exeter.ac.uk

For full terms and conditions please follow this Link

https://sport.exeter.ac.uk/media/universityofexeter/campusservices/sport/pdf/UoESport___Terms_and_Conditions_(_the_Conditions_).pdf
https://sport.exeter.ac.uk/media/universityofexeter/campusservices/sport/pdf/UoESport___Terms_and_Conditions_(_the_Conditions_).pdf

