



Activity	Member		Non-Member	
	Peak	Off Peak	Peak	Off Peak
RS Gym	£5.51		£7.72	
Fitness Classes	£4.99		£7.72	
Badminton	£5.67	£4.52	£8.72	£7.04
Basketball Shooting (2 Badminton Courts)	£11.34	£9.03	£17.43	£13.97
Basketball (1/2 Sports Hall)	£22.58	£18.06	£34.97	£27.93
Netball Shooting (1 badminton court)	£5.67	£4.52	£8.40	£6.72
Netball (1/2 Sports Hall)	£22.58	£18.06	£34.97	£27.93
1/2 Sports Hall (4 Courts)	£22.58	£18.06	£34.97	£27.93
Whole Sports Hall (8 Courts)	£45.15	£36.12	£69.93	£55.86
Squash	£4.10	£3.26	£6.62	£5.25
Table Tennis	£5.51	£4.41	£8.40	£6.72
Tennis Court Walk-on: Indoor	£9.03	£7.25	£13.55	£10.82
Tennis Court: Indoor	£16.80	£13.44	£23.10	£18.48
Tennis Court Walk on: Covered Court	£5.62	£4.52	£10.19	£8.19
Tennis Court: Covered Court	£10.71	£8.56	£14.70	£11.76
Cricket Net Walk-on: Indoor	£8.19	£6.51	£9.87	£7.98
Cricket Net: Indoor	£17.43	£13.97	£20.27	£16.28
Cricket Net: Additional Net	£11.03	£8.82	£11.03	£8.82
Cricket Centre	£50.51	£40.43	£53.97	£43.26
MUGA	£22.05	£17.64	£30.98	£24.78
1/4 Crumb	£22.05	£17.65	£30.98	£24.78
1/2 Crumb	£44.10	£35.28	£61.95	£49.56
Crumb	£88.20	£70.56	£123.90	£99.12
1/4 Sand	£22.05	£17.64	£30.98	£24.78
1/2 Sand	£44.10	£35.28	£61.95	£49.56
Sand Pitch	£88.20	£70.56	£123.90	£99.12
Studio 2	£22.05	£17.64	£33.60	£26.88
Studio 3	£22.05	£17.64	£33.60	£26.88
Water Pitch	N/A		£137.81	£110.25
Netball: Covered Courts			£27.62	£22.05
Training Room			£31.40	£25.20
Outdoor Pool			£115.82	£115.82
Outdoor Pool inc Stepping Stones			£137.87	£137.87
Golf Playing area	£6.30	£5.00	£6.62	£5.25



Activity	Member		Non-Member	
	Peak	Off Peak	Peak	Off Peak
Gym	£5.57		£7.77	
Fitness Classes	£4.99		£7.72	
Badminton (Lower Gym)	£3.36	£2.63	£7.46	£5.99
Badminton (Upper Gym)	£3.36	£2.63	£7.46	£5.99
Table-Tennis	£3.99	£3.15	£6.72	£5.36
Basketball Shooting (2 Badminton Courts)	£6.41	£5.15	£15.02	£11.97
Sports Hall	£18.80	£14.70	£29.19	£23.42
Upper Hall	£15.44	£12.39	£24.26	£19.43
Casual Swimming: Under 5 years	Free			
Casual Swimming: 5-16 years	Free		£3.36	£2.63
Casual Swimming	£3.36	£2.84	£4.94	£3.99
Dance Studio	£18.80	£14.70	£29.19	£23.42
Indoor Pool	£115.82			
Swim Instructor	£25.41			
Additional Lifeguard	£22.05			

For more information, please speak to a member of staff, contact Sports Park reception on 01392 724452 or email: [exetersport@exeter.ac.uk](mailto:exetersport@exeter.ac.uk)

For full terms and conditions please follow this [Link](#)